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First Name Last Name Job Title Company Email
Kayla Bolton Vice President, Acquisitions Alidade Capital bolton@alidadecapital.com
Alex Vasileff Vice President Alidade Capital vasileff@alidadecapital.com
Michael O'Donoghue Vice President – Capital Markets & Distribution Alidade Capital odonoghue@alidadecapital.com
George Sarkos HR Business Partner American Equity george.sarkos@american-equity.com
Barbara Rea COO Arden Group br@ardengroup.com
Alexandra Williams Director Barings alexandra.williams@barings.com
Kelsey Harstad SVP of Investments Belay Investment Group kharstad@belayinvestmentgroup.com
Natasha Soobramanie VP, EDI & Talent BentallGreenOak Natasha.Soobramanie@bentallgreenoak.com
Justinn Wheatley HR Business Partner BentallGreenOak justinn.west-wheatley@bentalgreenoak.com
Genevieve Monteiro Equity, Diversity, Inclusion and Talent Specialist BentallGreenOak Genevieve.Monteiro@bentallgreenoak.com
Rahim Ladha Global Head of Communications BentallGreenOak rahim.ladha@bentallgreenoak.com
Rob Naso Managing Director & Head of Asset Management BentallGreenOak rob.naso@bentallgreenoak.com
Jenn Licciardi Head of Human Resources Berkshire Residential Investments jlicciardi@berkshireresi.com
Sharon Cora Senior Human Resources Generalist Berkshire Residential Investments scora@berkshireresi.com
Susan Sheehan HR Business Partner Berkshire Residential Investments ssheehan@berkshireresi.com
James Strezewski, CPA CFO Blue Vista Capital Management jstrezewski@bluevistallc.com
Robert Byron Chairman and Co-CEO Blue Vista Capital Management rbyron@bluevistallc.com
Aimee Hughes Director, Human Resources Cabot Properties ahughes@cabotprop.com
Elizabeth Dunleavy HR Representative Cabot Properties edunleavy@cabotprop.com
Michelle Strassman Chief People Officer Chatham Financial mstrassman@chathamfinancial.com
Dave Kutayiah Head of HR Clarion Partners dave.kutayiah@clarionpartners.com
Sherrida Traynham HR Senior Vice President Clarion Partners sherrida.traynham@clarionpartners.com
Hugh Macdonnell Managing Director Clarion Partners Lia.Montenegrino@clarionpartners.com
Cheryl Miller HR Business Partner Comstock Companies cmiller@comstockcompanies.com
Kate Oppenheimer Chief People Officer DivcoWest koppenheimer@divcowest.com
Angeli Stirbei Global Head of Client Relations Dream Equity Partners astirbei@dream.ca
Kaylee McCall Correa Managing Director Elion kc@elionpartners.com
Lorrie Mazza HR & Insurance Manager Graceada Partners lorrie@graceadapartners.com
Lauren Ucci Executive Assistant Graceada Partners lauren@graceadapartners.com
Natalie Vondra AVP, Recruiting & Compensation Harrison Street nvondra@harrisonst.com
Kathryn Aquino Employee Development and Engagement Manager Jamestown kathryn.aquino@jamestownlp.com
Michelle VadeBoncouer VP Portfolio Controller LaSalle Investment Management michelle.vadeboncouer@lasalle.com
Cara Eickholt Head of Human Resources LaSalle Investment Management cara.eickholt@lasalle.com
Karol Funez HR Coordinator LaSalle Investment Management karol.funez@lasalle.com
Scott McKenna Executive Recruiting Lead MetLife scott.s.mckenna@metlife.com
Lori Feldman HR Business Partner MetLife Investment Management LFeldman2@metlife.com
Stacey Lituchy Senior Vice President MetLife Investment Management slituchy@metlife.com
Monica Zolczer Sustainability Associate Morgan Stanley monica.zolczer@morganstanley.com
Allie Blair Sustainability Analyst Morgan Stanley allie.blair@morganstanley.com
Ammon Shumway Senior Associate, Investor Relations MultiGreen Properties ammon@multi.green
Zoe Hughes CEO NAREIM zhughes@nareim.org
Kristy Horton Talent Acquisition Manager National Real Estate Advisors khorton@natadvisors.com
Flor Orellana Sr. Human Resources Manager National Real Estate Advisors forellana@natadvisors.com
Lisa Kizina Chief Human Resources and Administrative Officer National Real Estate Advisors, LLC lkizina@natadvisors.com
Steve Repertinger Senior Director New York Life Real Estate Investors steve_repertinger@nylinvestors.com
Daniel Hayes Director - Structured Debt New York Life Real Estate Investors daniel_k_hayes@nylinvestors.com
Lisa Bai Senior Director New York Life Real Estate Investors lisa_bai@nylinvestors.com
Lindsey Tauber Sr HR Business Partner Northwestern Mutual lindseytauber@northwesternmutual.com
Reisa Bryan Global COO Nuveen Real Estate reisa.bryan@nuveen.com
Lisa Stanley CEO OSCRE International lisa.stanley@oscre.org
Claudia Gernegross Associate Director PATRIZIA cgernegross23@gsb.columbia.edu
Shikha Seth Vice President - Human Resources PCCP, LLC sseth@pccpllc.com
Jeffrey Gnoinski Global Head of Human Resources PGIM Real Estate jeffrey.gnoinski@pgim.com
Patricia Bailey COO - Real Estate Principal Financial Group bailey.pat@principal.com
Noemi Herrera HR Director Prologis nherrera@prologis.com
Jenny Hart Enterprise Managing Consultant RealFoundations jenny.hart@realfoundations.net
Hope Dunleavy Senior Managing Consultant RealFoundations hope.dunleavy@realfoundations.net
Tanya Oblak Head of Human Capital Management Rockpoint Group, LLC tto@rockpoint.com
Scott Barsky First Vice President Sentinel Real Estate Corporation barsky@sentinelcorp.com
Tara McDill Director of Human Resources Stockbridge mcdill@stockbridge.com
Anne Peck Vice President, Director of ESG+R TA Realty peck@tarealty.com
Carrie Ferris HR Director TA Realty ferris@tarealty.com
Elise Balliro Head of Human Capital The Amherst Group eballiro@amherst.com
Lauren Winkler Senior Director of ESG The Green Cities Company lauren.winkler@greencities.com
Mahalia Campeau HR Business Partner The Green Cities Company mahalia.campeau@greencities.com
Julia De Simone Director of HR The Green Cities Company julia.desimone@greencities.com
Laura Warbuton Senior Director, Talent Acquisition Tishman Speyer Lwarburton@tishmanspeyer.com
Doug Prickett, CCIM, CRE Senior Managing Director Transwestern Investments doug.prickett@transwestern.com
De'Borah Coggins HR Business Partner Tricon Residential Inc. dcoggins@triconresidential.com
Julie Pierro Executive Director UBS juliepierro1@gmail.com
Tom Aitken Director UBS Realty Investors tom.aitken@ubs.com
Rhodee Gine Associate Director UBS Realty Investors rhodee.gine@ubs.com
Katie Maleszewski Managing Director, ESG Initiatives Vanbarton Group maleszewski@vanbartongroup.com
Brooke Akins Director - Investor Relations & ESG Virtus Real Estate Capital bakins@virtusre.com
TJ Edwards Managing Director Walker & Dunlop tedwards@walkerdunlop.com
Frowene Rodgers SVP, HR Waterton frowene.rodgers@waterton.com
Jillien Miller HR Coordinator Waterton jillien.miller@waterton.com
Karyn Vernale Talent Manager Waterton karyn.vernale@waterton.com
Bradley Borowiec Vice President Zeller bborowiec@zeller.us
Courtni Hughes Vice President, HR Zeller chughes@zeller.us


